MP600 SERIES
The MP600 Series are M8 and M12 cylindrical mechanical sensors.
The long life sensing mechanism is designed to accurately detect two positions with a high degree of repeatability and no
measurable hysteresis.
• No switching hysteresis
• 1 Device – 2 switching points
• Extended temperature range
• M8 and M12 formats

2
4
Ordering information
MP6 0 1 - L 0 0 -C 1 0 _
Housing
0 : M8 Metal IP67
2 : M12 Metal IP67
5 : M8 Metal IP50
7 : M12 Metal IP50
Contact Material
1 : Gold
Actuator
0 : Pin
1 : Ball
Contact Distance
0 : 0.5mm Change Over
1 : 1.0mm Change Over
2 : 1.5mm Change Over
3 : NC only
4 : NO only 0.5mm
5 : NO only 1.0mm
6 : NO only 1.5mm
Connection
0 : 0.5m PVC
1 : 1m PVC
2 : 2m PVC
Connector
0 : Without
1 : Circular M12 - 4 pin
2 : Circular M8 - 4 pin
Material of Cable
     : Blank, PVC
SI : Silicone, not available with circular connector
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it